
   

 2025	Waukesha	South/Mukwonago	Swimming	and	
Diving	Meet	Schedule	(updated	07/30/25)	

	
Date     Meet       Meet Start Time 
Tues., Aug. 12   First Day of Practice     Swim: 7:00 AM @ South HS 
          Dive: TBA @ South HS 
 
Mon., Aug. 18   Parent’s Meeting @ South    6:00 PM 
 
TBA    Team Trip     Depart after practice 
 
Sat., Sept. 6   Sun Prairie East Invite     10:00 AM 
    @ Sun Prairie East High School  
 
Wed., Sept. 10   vs. St. Augustine Prep and Greendale   4:30 PM 
    @ South 
 
Wed., Sept. 17   Conference Relays @     Dive: TBA;  Swim:  TBA 
    @ New Berlin Eisenhower  
                    
Sat., Sept. 20   Blackshirt Invite @ South    11:45 AM 
 
Sat., Oct. 5   at Marcussen Invite (Cedar Falls, IA)   TBA 
    (Depart on Friday, Oct. 4) 
 
Wed., Oct. 1   vs. Pewaukee/Oconomowoc @ South HS  4:30 PM 
 
Wed., Oct. 8   vs. New Berlin West @ South HS    4:30 PM   
     
Thurs., Oct. 15   at North HS      TBA 
        
Sat., Oct. 25   JV/Varsity Conference Meet @ South   1:00 PM 
          
Fri., Nov. 7   WIAA Sectional Diving @ Muskego HS  TBD 
Sat., Nov. 8   WIAA Sectional Swimming @ Muskego HS  TBD 
 
Sat., Nov. 15   WIAA State Meet at South HS   Dive: 10:00 AM 
          Swim: 3:00 PM 
 
 
 
 
 

 


